
Room Reservations  Mar 16, 2026  thru  Mar 22, 2026

Date Day Begin 
Time

End 
Time

Bldg 
Code

Room Event Description Function Full Name Event 
CRN

Start 
Date

End 
Date

Days

March 16, 2026 Monday   8:00 AM 9:50 AM NF 133 DHYG H344 - IUFW Dental Hyg DHYG A8642 1/12/26 4/27/26  M     

9:00 AM 10:15 AM NF 149 PBHL H441 - IUFW Public 
Health

PBHL A8444 1/12/26 4/29/26  M W   

10:00 AM 11:20 AM NF 135 DHYG H218 - IUFW Dental Hyg DHYG A8468 1/12/26 4/29/26  M W   

10:00 AM 11:45 AM LA 16 RADX R271 - IUFW Med 
Imaging

MED IMAGE A8129 1/12/26 4/27/26  M     

10:00 AM 11:50 AM NF 133 DHYG H420 - IUFW Dental Hyg DHYG A8643 1/12/26 4/27/26  M     

10:00 AM 10:00 PM DN 135 Dancin' Dons SL DANCE Jacob Eck A1877 1/22/26 5/1/26  M   F 

10:30 AM 11:45 AM KT 226 HLSC H250 - IUFW Hlth 
Sciences

HLSC A8424 1/12/26 4/29/26  M W   

10:30 AM 11:45 AM LA 35C PBHL H245 - IUFW Public 
Health

PBHL A8487 1/12/26 4/27/26  M     

11:55 AM 1:15 PM KT 132 Physics Department MEETING Melissa Froderman A2276 1/26/26 4/27/26  M     

12:00 PM 1:25 PM KT G46 Faculty Senate Meetings FAC SENATE Joshua Bacon A0773 3/16/26 3/16/26  M     

12:20 PM 12:50 PM NF 133 RADX R291 - IUFW Med 
Imaging

MED IMAGE A8102 1/12/26 4/27/26  M     

1:00 PM 3:45 PM NF 149 RADX R206 - IUFW Med 
Imaging

MED IMAGE A8115 3/16/26 4/27/26  M     

1:00 PM 3:45 PM KT 246 RADX R215 - IUFW Med 
Imaging

MED IMAGE A8122 1/12/26 4/27/26  M     

1:30 PM 3:20 PM LA 16 DHYG H305 - IUFW Dental Hyg DHYG A8583 1/12/26 4/27/26  M     

3:00 PM 4:00 PM KT G40 TRIO Student Support Services WORKSHOP Demetria Pettie A7486 3/16/26 3/16/26  M     

6:00 PM 8:40 PM KT 118 SWK S600 - IUI Social Work MSW A8640 1/12/26 5/4/26  M     

6:00 PM 8:40 PM KT 242 SWK S518 - IUI Social Work MSW A8597 1/12/26 5/4/26  M     

8:15 PM 10:00 PM MCB 139 InterVarsity Christian Fellow MEETING Jacob Eck A1258 1/26/26 5/2/26  M     

March 17, 2026 Tuesday  8:30 AM 11:50 AM MCB 143 NURS B235 (1) - IUFW Nursing NUR A8429 1/13/26 4/28/26   T    

9:00 AM 10:15 AM KT 248 HLSC H363 - IUFW Hlth 
Sciences

HLSC A8574 1/13/26 4/30/26   T R  

9:00 AM 11:45 AM NF 133 Human Services Organization MEETING Jacob Eck A1963 1/13/26 4/28/26   T    

9:00 AM 11:50 AM LA 35A NURS H360 - IUFW Nursing NUR A8520 1/13/26 4/28/26   T    

9:30 AM 9:59 AM LA 16 RADX R190 - IUFW Med 
Imaging

MED IMAGE A8111 1/13/26 4/28/26   T    

9:30 AM 11:30 AM KT 105 PFW Admissions PRESENT Hannah Cawood A2339 3/17/26 3/17/26   T    

Mar 16, 2026 - 1 - 8:33:37 AM



Room Reservations  Mar 16, 2026  thru  Mar 22, 2026

Date Day Begin 
Time

End 
Time

Bldg 
Code

Room Event Description Function Full Name Event 
CRN

Start 
Date

End 
Date

Days

March 17, 2026 Tuesday  9:30 AM 11:30 AM SB G34 Human Services Department WORKSHOP Alexis Lowen A2579 2/10/26 4/7/26   TW   

9:30 AM 11:45 AM KT G47 RADX R450 - IUFW Med 
Imaging

MED IMAGE A8151 3/17/26 4/28/26   T    

10:00 AM 11:50 AM LA 16 RADX R211 - IUFW Med 
Imaging

MED IMAGE A8117 1/13/26 4/28/26   T    

12:00 PM 1:15 PM LA 210 History Department MEETING Teri Luce A4740 3/3/26 3/24/26   T R  

12:00 PM 1:15 PM KT 250 Civil & Mech Engineering Dept TUTORING Jessica Rouleau A7299 2/17/26 4/30/26   T    

12:00 PM 1:29 PM SB G69 Chemistry & Biochem Dept CAND INTRV Cathrine Knight A2437 3/17/26 3/17/26   T    

12:30 PM 12:59 PM LA 14 RADX R391 - IUFW Med 
Imaging

MED IMAGE A8145 1/13/26 4/28/26   T    

12:30 PM 1:45 PM KT 146 RADX P170 - IUFW Med 
Imaging

MED IMAGE A8101 1/13/26 4/30/26   T R  

1:00 PM 3:45 PM LA 14 RADX R310 - IUFW Med 
Imaging

MED IMAGE A8143 1/13/26 4/28/26   T    

1:30 PM 2:45 PM NF 149 PBHL H330 - IUFW Public 
Health

PBHL A8456 1/13/26 4/28/26   T    

1:30 PM 2:45 PM LA 232 HLSC H210 - IUFW Hlth 
Sciences

HLSC A8430 1/13/26 4/30/26   T R  

1:30 PM 3:20 PM NF 139 DHYG H215 - IUFW Dental Hyg DHYG A8476 1/13/26 4/28/26   T    

1:30 PM 3:20 PM LA 35A NURS B244 (1) - IUFW Nursing NUR A8426 1/13/26 4/28/26   T    

2:00 PM 3:15 PM KT 146 RADX P170 - IUFW Med 
Imaging

MED IMAGE A8101 1/13/26 4/30/26   T R  

3:00 PM 4:00 PM VA 204 Art & Design Department CAND INTRV Jacqueline Warfield A7256 3/17/26 3/17/26   T    

3:00 PM 4:15 PM NF 149 PBHL H401 - IUFW Public 
Health

PBHL A8364 1/13/26 4/28/26   T    

3:30 PM 5:20 PM NF 139 DHYG H301 - IUFW Dental Hyg DHYG A8641 1/13/26 4/28/26   T    

4:30 PM 5:45 PM NF 135 PBHL H345 - IUFW Public 
Health

PBHL A8448 1/13/26 4/28/26   T    

4:30 PM 7:15 PM LA 136 SWK S352 - IUFW Social Work SWK A8609 3/17/26 3/17/26   T    

4:30 PM 7:15 PM SB G30 Counseling & Grad Education MEETING Dawn Adams A0219 3/3/26 3/31/26   T    

4:30 PM 7:15 PM SB G34 Counseling & Grad Education MEETING Dawn Adams A0219 3/3/26 3/31/26   T    

4:30 PM 7:30 PM SB G21 Counseling & Grad Education MEETING Dawn Adams A0219 3/3/26 3/31/26   T    

5:00 PM 7:45 PM LA 144 RADX S371 - IUFW Med 
Imaging

MED IMAGE A8162 1/13/26 4/28/26   T    

Mar 16, 2026 - 2 - 8:33:37 AM



Room Reservations  Mar 16, 2026  thru  Mar 22, 2026

Date Day Begin 
Time

End 
Time

Bldg 
Code

Room Event Description Function Full Name Event 
CRN

Start 
Date

End 
Date

Days

March 17, 2026 Tuesday  6:00 PM 8:40 PM NF 135 PBHL H352 - IUFW Public 
Health

PBHL A8505 1/13/26 4/28/26   T    

6:00 PM 8:45 PM NF 141 SWK S472 - IUFW Social Work SWK A8554 3/17/26 3/17/26   T    

March 18, 2026 Wednesday 8:30 AM 9:50 AM NF 141 DHYG H217 - IUFW Dental Hyg DHYG A8469 1/14/26 5/1/26    W F 

8:30 AM 11:50 AM MCB 144 NURS B235 (2) - IUFW Nursing NUR A8433 1/13/26 4/29/26    W   

9:00 AM 10:15 AM NF 149 PBHL H441 - IUFW Public 
Health

PBHL A8444 1/12/26 4/29/26  M W   

9:00 AM 11:50 AM LA 14 NURS H476 (1) - IUFW Nursing NUR A8613 1/14/26 4/29/26    W   

9:00 AM 11:50 AM LA 35C NURS B253 - IUFW Nursing NUR A8428 3/18/26 3/18/26    W   

9:30 AM 11:30 AM SB G34 Human Services Department WORKSHOP Alexis Lowen A2579 2/10/26 4/7/26   TW   

9:30 AM 11:45 AM NF 139 Human Services Department MEETING Alexis Lowen A2579 3/18/26 3/18/26    W   

10:00 AM 10:50 AM NF 133 FWHS H101 - IUFW FWHS A8482 1/14/26 4/29/26    W   

10:00 AM 11:20 AM NF 135 DHYG H218 - IUFW Dental Hyg DHYG A8468 1/12/26 4/29/26  M W   

10:00 AM 11:50 AM KT 247 Mathematics Department TUTORING Yvette Zahir A2524 2/4/26 5/1/26    W   

10:30 AM 11:45 AM NF 149 PBHL H475 - IUFW Public 
Health

PBHL A8635 1/14/26 4/29/26    W   

10:30 AM 11:45 AM KT 226 HLSC H250 - IUFW Hlth 
Sciences

HLSC A8424 1/12/26 4/29/26  M W   

12:00 PM 12:59 PM LA 35A Integrated Studies Department WORKSHOP Jodie Powell A6524 3/18/26 3/18/26    W   

12:00 PM 1:15 PM LA 112 History Department WORKSHOP Teri Luce A4740 3/18/26 3/18/26    W   

12:00 PM 1:25 PM LA 148 English Department FAC MEET Shante Howard A0920 3/18/26 3/18/26    W   

12:00 PM 1:29 PM SB G69 Chemistry & Biochem Dept CAND INTRV Cathrine Knight A2437 3/18/26 3/18/26    W   

1:00 PM 2:00 PM KT 241 Mathematics Department REVIEW Yvette Zahir A2524 3/18/26 3/18/26    W   

1:00 PM 4:50 PM LA 35A NURS B234 (1) - IUFW Nursing NUR A8425 1/14/26 4/29/26    W   

1:30 PM 4:20 PM NF 135 NURS R375 - IUFW Nursing NUR A8522 3/18/26 3/18/26    W   

1:30 PM 4:20 PM LA 16 NURS S474 - IUFW Nursing NUR A8615 1/14/26 4/29/26    W   

4:20 PM 6:00 PM SB 178 RADX S216 - IUFW Med 
Imaging

MED IMAGE A8164 1/14/26 4/29/26    W   

4:30 PM 5:30 PM SB G24 Pre Dental Club MEETING Jacob Eck A1061 3/18/26 3/18/26    W   

4:30 PM 7:15 PM NF 141 SWK S221 - IUFW Social Work SWK A8602 3/18/26 3/18/26    W   

4:45 PM 8:30 PM LA 35C Delight Ministries MEETING Jacob Eck A1498 2/11/26 4/29/26    W   

5:00 PM 5:50 PM SB 304 Biological Sciences Department MEETING Karen Morthorst A2562 3/18/26 3/18/26    W   

Mar 16, 2026 - 3 - 8:33:37 AM



Room Reservations  Mar 16, 2026  thru  Mar 22, 2026

Date Day Begin 
Time

End 
Time

Bldg 
Code

Room Event Description Function Full Name Event 
CRN

Start 
Date

End 
Date

Days

March 18, 2026 Wednesday 6:00 PM 8:40 PM KT 118 SWK S600 - IUI Social Work MSW A8640 1/14/26 4/29/26    W   

6:00 PM 8:45 PM NF 149 SWK S332 - IUFW Social Work SWK A8637 1/14/26 4/29/26    W   

6:30 PM 9:30 PM SB 178 Biological Sciences Department MEETING Karen Morthorst A2562 3/18/26 3/18/26    W   

7:00 PM 8:30 PM SB 185 Biological Sciences Department PRESENT Karen Morthorst A2562 3/18/26 3/18/26    W   

7:00 PM 9:00 PM SB 168 Biological Sciences Department PRESENT Karen Morthorst A2562 3/18/26 3/18/26    W   

March 19, 2026 Thursday 8:00 AM 11:50 AM LA 35A NURS B261 (1) - IUFW Nursing NUR A8460 1/15/26 4/30/26     R  

8:30 AM 11:50 AM MCB 143 NURS B235 (3) - IUFW Nursing NUR A8434 1/15/26 4/30/26     R  

9:00 AM 10:15 AM KT 248 HLSC H363 - IUFW Hlth 
Sciences

HLSC A8574 1/13/26 4/30/26   T R  

12:00 PM 1:15 PM LA 210 History Department MEETING Teri Luce A4740 3/3/26 3/24/26   T R  

12:00 PM 1:15 PM LA 35A Human Services Department PRESENT Alexis Lowen A2579 3/19/26 3/19/26     R  

12:30 PM 1:45 PM KT 146 RADX P170 - IUFW Med 
Imaging

MED IMAGE A8101 1/13/26 4/30/26   T R  

1:00 PM 5:00 PM NF 101 School of Music MEETING James Moeller A2675 3/19/26 3/19/26     R  

1:30 PM 2:45 PM LA 232 HLSC H210 - IUFW Hlth 
Sciences

HLSC A8430 1/13/26 4/30/26   T R  

2:00 PM 3:15 PM KT 146 RADX P170 - IUFW Med 
Imaging

MED IMAGE A8101 1/13/26 4/30/26   T R  

3:00 PM 4:00 PM VA 204 Art & Design Department CAND INTRV Jacqueline Warfield A7256 3/19/26 3/19/26     R  

4:30 PM 5:45 PM KT 242 Accounting Department REVIEW Kathy Berghoff A2143 1/15/26 4/16/26     R  

4:30 PM 7:15 PM NF 147 SWK S433 - IUFW Social Work SWK A8655 3/19/26 3/19/26     R  

6:00 PM 9:00 PM NF 101 English Department MOVIE NIGH Shante Howard A0920 3/19/26 3/19/26     R  

6:00 PM 10:00 PM DN 135 Dancin' Dons SL DANCE Jacob Eck A1877 1/29/26 5/1/26     R  

7:00 PM 9:00 PM VA 204 Photo Club STUDENT 
MTG

Jacob Eck A1290 3/19/26 3/19/26     R  

March 20, 2026 Friday   8:00 AM 9:50 AM NF 133 DHYG H321 - IUFW Dental Hyg DHYG A8577 1/16/26 5/1/26      F 

8:00 AM 10:50 AM LA 35A NURS L230 (1) - IUFW Nursing NUR A8461 1/16/26 5/1/26      F 

8:30 AM 9:50 AM NF 141 DHYG H217 - IUFW Dental Hyg DHYG A8469 1/14/26 5/1/26    W F 

9:00 AM 12:00 PM SB G15 IUFW Medical Imaging Dept EXAM A8004 3/20/26 3/20/26      F 

9:00 AM 12:00 PM KT G41 Mathematics Department SEMINAR Yvette Zahir A2524 1/23/26 4/24/26      F 

10:00 AM 11:50 AM NF 133 DHYG H250 - IUFW Dental Hyg DHYG A8578 1/16/26 5/1/26      F 

10:00 AM 10:00 PM DN 135 Dancin' Dons SL DANCE Jacob Eck A1877 1/22/26 5/1/26  M   F 

Mar 16, 2026 - 4 - 8:33:37 AM



Room Reservations  Mar 16, 2026  thru  Mar 22, 2026

Date Day Begin 
Time

End 
Time

Bldg 
Code

Room Event Description Function Full Name Event 
CRN

Start 
Date

End 
Date

Days

March 20, 2026 Friday   12:00 PM 1:00 PM LA 35C Biological Sciences Department PRESENT Karen Morthorst A2562 3/20/26 3/20/26      F 

12:00 PM 1:15 PM LA 134 Intl Language&Culture Studies MEETING Alyssa Anguiano A2115 2/27/26 5/1/26      F 

12:30 PM 3:15 PM NF 139 SWK S482 - IUFW Social Work SWK A8560 3/20/26 3/20/26      F 

1:30 PM 3:20 PM NF 135 DHYG H216 - IUFW Dental Hyg DHYG A8532 1/16/26 5/1/26      F 

3:16 PM 4:45 PM NF 101 Computer Science Department LECTURE Merri Peabody A7300 3/20/26 3/20/26      F 

6:30 PM 9:30 PM NF 101 Special Events - General FILM SCRN Ellen Reuille A0065 3/20/26 3/20/26      F 

March 21, 2026 Saturday 12:00 AM 11:59 PM LA 159 Univ Research & Innovation MEETING Connie Kracher A2042 3/21/26 3/21/26       S

8:30 AM 3:00 PM MCB 139 Japanese Saturday School JAPAN SS Kei Quinn A0646 1/3/26 3/28/26       S

8:30 AM 3:00 PM MCB 143 Japanese Saturday School JAPAN SS Kei Quinn A0646 1/3/26 3/28/26       S

8:30 AM 3:00 PM MCB 144 Japanese Saturday School JAPAN SS Kei Quinn A0646 1/3/26 3/28/26       S

9:00 AM 12:00 PM NF 149 Univ Research & Innovation MEETING Connie Kracher A2042 2/7/26 5/2/26       S

10:00 AM 12:00 PM NF 135 CE Korean Classes CE Ayesha Squires A3498 2/7/26 5/2/26       S

10:00 AM 12:00 PM NF 147 Univ Research & Innovation MEETING Connie Kracher A2042 2/14/26 5/2/26       S

10:00 AM 12:30 PM NF 139 CE Korean Classes CE Ayesha Squires A3498 2/7/26 5/2/26       S

10:00 AM 5:00 PM NF 101 IUFW Admissions NSO A8000 3/21/26 3/21/26       S

March 22, 2026 Sunday   12:30 PM 2:30 PM LA 42 Biological Sciences Department CMP Karen Morthorst A2562 3/22/26 3/22/26 U      

1:30 PM 6:40 PM DN 135 Bosnian Student Assocation REHEARSAL Jacob Eck A1065 3/1/26 3/29/26 U      

       

Mar 16, 2026 - 5 - 8:33:37 AM


